CATALOG
INDEX
Housflow
CHDA Series - Sanitary Single-Round Liquid Filter Housings
CHDB Series - Sanitary Multi-Round Liquid Filter Housings
CHDC Series - Sanitary In-Line Filter Housings
CHDD Series - Sanitary Gas Filter Housings
CHDE Series - Sanitary Vent Filter Housings

E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E YAA Q J 01 05 T25 ES
Series
AA=A Series Filter
     Housings(N6-free)
AB=A Series Filter
     Housings
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Type A（N6-free） Type B
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
N6
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
197±2
N1 N2N3 N4
H L
5"
10"

（mm）
Dimensions (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell Material Length Seal Material Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDAA=CHDA Series Filter
Housings(N6-free)
CHDAB=CHDA Series Filter
Housings
Eg.=>CHDAAQJ0105T25SEEY
Type A (N6-free) Type B
2
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness
for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
CUSTOMIZED REQUIREMENTS: Housings can be customized to meet the specific needs of the process and installation. Contact us for assistance.
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
#1 North beishan RD, Xindeng, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang province, 311404, China
E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E YAA Q J 01 05 T25 ES
Series
AA=A Series Filter
     Housings(N6-free)
AB=A Series Filter
     Housings
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Type A（N6-free） Type B
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
N6
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
197±2
N1 N2N3 N4
FILTER HOUSING
***********
Production Code: ********
Designed Temperature:***℃
Designed Pressure: **MPa
FILTER HOUSING
***********

E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Ordering Information
N3 N4N1 N2
500±2
H L
10"
20"
30"
40"
442
692
942
1,192
858
1,108
1,358
1,608
12-Round
Cartridge length
Housing height
（mm）
Length Inlet & Outlet
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
T38=TC 1.5"(Only
for 3 cartridges)
T50=TC 2"
( for 5, 7 cartridges)
T63=TC 2.5"
( for 9, 12 cartridges)
Shell
Material
J=304
K=316L
03=3
05=5
07=7
09=9
12=12
Connection
Q = 226/Fin
P = 222/Fin
T = 226/Flat
M = 222/Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E YBA Q J 03 10 T38 ES
Series
BA=B Series Filter
   Housings(N6-free)
BB=B Series Filter
   Housings
Number
Round
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
N5
OD
N1 N2
H
±

N4
Type A（N6-free） Type B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material
Length Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDBA=B Series Filter
Housings(N6-free)
CHDBB=B Series Filter
Housings
Eg.=>CHDBAQJ0310T38SEEY
Number
Round
03 = 3
05= 5
07 = 7
09 = 9
12 = 12
T38=TC 1.5"(Only for
3 cartridges)
T50=TC 2"
( for 5, 7 cartridges)
T63=TC 2.5"( for 9, 12
cartridges)
Inlet&Outlet
Type A (N6-free) Type B
12-Round
6
CHDC Series - Sanitary In-Line Filter Housings
Sanitary In-Line Filter Housings are the ideal choice when the application
calls for a compact and cost-effective design. Suitable for filtration of liquids
and gases. Uses a convenient clamp body closure and drain/vent ports.
Features
• Ultra-high degree of polishing: Internal: Ra ≤ 0.3μm; External: Ra ≤ 0.4μm
• Meets GMP standards with smooth crevice-free welding and sanitary
design.
• Excellent cleanability & liquid drainage.
• Vent/Drain Valve: the threaded sleeve is separated from stepped hose
barb, so the connection tube will not rotate when venting or draining.
• A strengthened closure clamp allows a maximum operating pressure of
1.0MPa.
• Compatible with cartridge connection for 222 and 226.

• Filtration of beverages, edible oils, etc.
7
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness
for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co.,Ltd.
#1 North beishan RD, Xindeng, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang province, 311404, China
E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
H L
5"
10"
20"
30"
40"
238
368
618
868
1,118
288
418
668
918
1,168
H
±
2
L±
3 OD
N4
N1
N2
N3
N1N4 N3
Length
05=5"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226/Fin
P = 222/Fin
T = 226/Flat
M = 222/Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
EE YC Q J 01 05 T25 S
Series
C=Sanitary
In-Line
Filter Housing
Cartridge length
Housing length
（mm）
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Dimensions (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell Material Length Seal Material Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDC=Sanitary
In-Line
Filter Housing
Eg.=>CHDCQJ0105T25SEEY
8
CHDD Series - Sanitary Gas Filter Housings
Sanitary Gas Filter Housings are suitable for removal of particulate from gas
streams. When used with appropriate sterilizing-grade filter cartridges, the
combination can be used in high-purity sterile gas filtration.
Features
• Ultra-fine polishing: Internal: Ra≤0.3μm; External: Ra≤ 0.4μm
• Accepts 226-style cartridges with locking tabs to assure  safe and secure
sealing performance.
• The Tri-Clamp body connection allows easy servicing and cartridge
change-out.
• Compatible with cartridge connection for 222 and 226, the housing is
applied in high-purity, high-temperature, aseptic, fermentation, etc.
Surface Finish
Finish Processing Options:
Polish Quality:
Electropolished
Mech. Polished
Internal: Ra ≤ 0.3μm
External: Ra ≤ 0.4μm
Materials
Shell Options:
Drain Port:
Tri-clamp:
Stabilizer Blade:
Seal Materials:
304 or 316L Stainless Steel
304 or 316L
304
304

• Chemical industry: filtration of industrial gases such as coal gas, hydrogen, nitrogen, and natural gas, among others
• Laboratory: environmental air filtration
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material
Length Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05= 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDD=Sanitary
Gas Filter Housing
Eg.=>CHDDQJ0110T25SEEY
T25=TC 1"
T38=TC1.5"
F25=Flange DN25
F50=Flange DN50
Inlet&Outlet
9
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness
for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
CUSTOMIZED REQUIREMENTS: Housings can be customized to meet the specific needs of the process and installation. Contact us for assistance.
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
Rev.SS2022A
#1 North beishan RD, Xindeng, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang province, 311404, China
E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Dimensions (mm)
ODH
±
3
~
11
0
L±
5
N1
N3
N4
N2
320±2
N3N1 N2
N2N1
L±

- Fermentation process products
- Food, beverages, potable water
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell Material Length Seal Material Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDEA = Vent Filter Housing Type A
CHDEB = Vent Filter Housing Type B
Eg.=>CHDEAQJ0110T25SEEY
11
Dimensions (mm)
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness
for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
CUSTOMIZED REQUIREMENTS: Housings can be customized to meet the specific needs of the process and installation. Contact us for assistance.
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
#1 North beishan RD, Xindeng, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang province, 311404, China
H
±
2
L±
3
N1
OD
H
±
2
L±
3
N1
N2
OD
N1
Type B
Type A
H L
5"
10"
20"
30"
40"
210
340
590
840
1,090
260
390
640
890
1,140
H L

12''
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Shell
Material
Cells Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
J=304
K=316L
01= 8(8")
05= 16
07 = 24(8")
10 = 32(12",16")
13 = 48(12",16")
15 = 64(12",16")
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDHA = H Series Filter
             Housings(N6-free)
CHDHB = H Series Filter
              Housings
Eg.=>CHDHAFJ0801T38SEEY
T38=TC1.5"/ for
         8",12"
T50=TC2"/ for 16"
Inlet&OutletOD
08= 8"
12 = 12"
16 = 16"
58
Features and Benefits
• High quality stainless steel design
• Extremely low differential pressure
• Various connection types
• Different structures are suitable for filtration systems with
• different media such as gas, liquid and steam
• Full traceability to each filter with unique serial number
316L SS or 304 SS
316L SS or 304 SS
Silicone, PTFE, Viton
(other gaskets on request)
Ra < 0.4 μm
Ra < 0.8 μm
Up to 200 °C depending
on filter element selection
and gasket material
10 bar (some products
are 16 bar)
Material of Constructions
Filter Housing:
Attachment Parts:
Housing Gasket:
Surface Finish
Inner Surface Finish:
Outer Surface Finish:
Operating Conditions
Maximum operating temperature
Maximum operating pressure
Connection Types
Union Connection
Ferrule Connection
BSP thread connection
DIN flange
Welded ends

M14*1.5 Thread -
N5 Outlet FNPT1/4" Thread -
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material
Length Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
HF=HF Series
       Cartridges
J=304
K=316L
20 = 20"
40 = 40"
60 = 60"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDM=High Flow
Filter Housings
Eg.=>CHDMHJ0140F50SEEY
Number
Round
01 = 1
02= 2
03 = 3
04 = 4
05 = 5
F50=DN50/(for
Single-round)
F80=DN80/(for
2-round)
F100=DN100/(for
3-round)
F125=DN125/(for
4/5-round)
Inlet&Outlet
17
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness
for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
CUSTOMIZED REQUIREMENTS: Housings can be customized to meet the specific needs of the process and installation. Contact us for assistance.
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
Xindeng Industrial Park, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang Province, 311404, China
H L N C D OD
1 1550 1340 DN50 420 150 ø219
2 1980 1420 DN80 645 170 ø406
3 2030 1440 DN100 695 170 ø456
4 2090 1470 DN125 750 170 ø508
5 2120 1480 DN125 800 170 ø558
P
310
400
420
450
460
Single-round 40″ Multi-round 40″
N1
OD
N3 N4
N2
N5

Designed Temperature:***℃
Designed Pressure: **MPa
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness
for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co.,Ltd.
#1 North beishan RD, Xindeng, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang province, 311404, China
E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
H L
5"
10"
20"
30"
40"
238
368
618
868
1,118
288
418
668
918
1,168
H
±
2
L±
3 OD
N4
N1
N2
N3
N1N4 N3
Length
05=5"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226/Fin
P = 222/Fin
T = 226/Flat
M = 222/Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
EE YC Q J 01 05 T25 S
Series
C=Sanitary
In-Line
Filter Housing
Cartridge length
Housing length
（mm）
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Shell
Material Filter Bag Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
J=304
K=316L
01=1#
02=2#
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
M=Mech. Polished
P=Passivated
M=Mech. Polished
P=Passivated
S=Abrasive Blasted
CHDN=Bag Filter
Eg.=>CHDNJ0101T38SMMY
T38=TC 1.5''/(for Single-bag 1#)
T50=TC 2"/(forSingle-bag2#)
F40=Flange DN40/(for Single-bag 1#)
F50=Flange DN50/(for Single-bag 2#)
F80=Flange DN80/(for 2 bags 2#)
F100=Flange DN100/(for 3 bags 2#)
F125=Flange DN125/(for 4/5 bags 2#)
Inlet&OutletNumber
Round
01=1
02=2
03=3
04=4
05=5
06=6
07=7
08=8
21
CHDSBC Series - Multi-Cartridge Liquid Filter Housings
w/ Swing Bolt Closure
Manufactured of AISI304 or AISI316L stainless steel for high-purity industrial
filtration requirements.  The flexible design accommodates DOE, 222/FIN,
and 222/FLAT style cartridges. They accept standard 2.5” to 2.85"OD filter
cartridges in configurations of up to 50-around and up to 40" cartridge
length.
This housing series offers a great many options for cartridge quantity, flow
rate capacity, and porting.  They're the standard choice to support higher
flow rate applications with abundant options for cartridge media types and
retention ratings.
Features
• Rugged swing-bolt closure allows easy access for cartridge changes.
• Strengthened, welded legs provide a stable and durable installation.
• 150 psi (10 bar) operating pressure rating.
• Davit arm hand wheel features improved ease of operation (12 around and up).
• Can provide flow rates to 1,200 GPM and beyond.